18 DEC 2016

U.S. Coast Pilot 3, Weekly Record of Updates

] 375

Weekly Record of Updates

Week of
12 JAN 2016

17 JAN 2016
24 JAN 2016

31 JAN 2016
07 FEB 2016
14 FEB 2016
21 FEB 2016
28 FEB 2016
06 MAR 2016
13 MAR 2016
20 MAR 2016

27 MAR 2016

03 APR 2016
10 APR 2016
17 APR 2016
24 APR 2016
01 MAY 2016
08 MAY 2016
15 MAY 2016
22 MAY 2016
29 MAY 2016
05 JUN 2016
12 JUN 2016
19 JUN 2016

Action

No Correction
Change
Insert

No Correction
Change
Change

No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
Change
Insert
Change
Insert
Change
Insert
Change
Insert
Change
Change
Change

No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
Change

No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
Change

No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
Change
Change

Chapter

Appendix B
11
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Paragraph(s)

916
919.01

28
151

3326-3337

3337.01-3337.07

3337.08
3337.09
3337.10
3337.11-3337.21
3337.22
3337.23

3337.24-3337.25

101-103.02
104-113

1006-1007

176

648-649
2054

U.S. Coast Pilot 3, 49th Edition has been

This record is intended as a log for critical updates applied to this volume. For online versions or Print on Demand (POD) cop-

ies, all weekly critical updates issued and applied to this edition at time of download or purchase are listed.
Affected paragraphs within the chapters are indicated by a gray highlight for ease of identification; e.g. (215)

Updates are available from NOAA at http://nauticalcharts.noaa.gov/nsd/cpdownload.htm.
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Week of

26 JUN 2016
03 JUL 2016
10 JUL 2016
17 JUL 2016
24 JUL 2016
31 JUL 2016
07 AUG 2016
14 AUG 2016
21 AUG 2016
28 AUG 2016
04 SEP 2016
11 SEP 2016
18 SEP 2016

25 SEP 2016
02 OCT 2016
09 OCT 2016

16 OCT 2016

23 OCT 2016

30 OCT 2016

06 NOV 2016

Action

Change
Change
Change
Change
Change

No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
Change
Insert
Change

No Correction
No Correction
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Insert
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change

Chapter

2
2
2
2
Appendix A
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Paragraph(s) User notes

2056
2141
2195
2267
141

1453
1453.01-1453.06
170

84

82

89

121

96
96.01-96.02
194

232
78-82
94-94.01
96-98

19

24

114

122

128
71-71.01
72-75

This record is intended as a log for critical updates applied to this volume. For online versions or Print on Demand (POD) cop-

ies, all weekly critical updates issued and applied to this edition at time of download or purchase are listed.
Affected paragraphs within the chapters are indicated by a gray highlight for ease of identification; e.g. (215)

Updates are available from NOAA at http://nauticalcharts.noaa.gov/nsd/cpdownload.htm.
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Week of

13 NOV 2016
20 NOV 2016
27 NOV 2016
04 DEC 2016
11 DEC 2016
18 DEC 2016

Action

No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
Change
Change
Insert

Insert

Chapter

Paragraph(s) User notes

177-177.01
178-178.01
2197.01-2197.21
189.01-189.02

This record is intended as a log for critical updates applied to this volume. For online versions or Print on Demand (POD) cop-
ies, all weekly critical updates issued and applied to this edition at time of download or purchase are listed.
Affected paragraphs within the chapters are indicated by a gray highlight for ease of identification; e.g. (215)

Updates are available from NOAA at http://nauticalcharts.noaa.gov/nsd/cpdownload.htm.
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This record is intended as a log for critical updates applied to this volume. For online versions or Print on Demand (POD) cop-
ies, all weekly critical updates issued and applied to this edition at time of download or purchase are listed.
Affected paragraphs within the chapters are indicated by a gray highlight for ease of identification; e.g. (215)

Updates are available from NOAA at http://nauticalcharts.noaa.gov/nsd/cpdownload.htm.



